
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITA71ONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1COTATID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

1 3
2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISITIONJPURCHASE REQ. NO-5. PROJECT NO. (If applitable)

M0007 See Block 16CI
6. ISSUED BY CODE NRCHQ 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If'olher than Hemn 6) CODE

US NRC - HQ
DIVISION OF CONTRACTS

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Na. seet county, Stale eid ZF Code) (X) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

See Schedule
9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

0IA MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.X NRC-HQ-lI-C-10-0040/NRC-HQ-11-C-I0-0040

1OB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE FACILITY CODE 04/07/2011

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TOAJ MENuDIENTS OF SOuCITATIONS

LTJhne above rumbered slicitaton i amended as set forth Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended. Lj is not extended.
Offers must actkrmledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended by one of the folowing methods. (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15. and returning __ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of fhe offer submitted: or (c) By

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer aleady submitted. such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or tter makes
reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specifed.

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

0000-00000-RECON-00-000000-00-0-000-00000-0000
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPIJES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

ChECKONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Spedlfy aufthodty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appopriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

X C.6 52.217-9 OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT (MAR 2000)
D. OTHER (Specify type of ndtcatlon, and authMrity)

B- IMPORTANT: Contractor [2 .s not g] is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Ofganized by UCF section healings, including sokiitafon/confract subject matter where feasible.)

3LINKS TECHNOLOGIES INC

015229300

3LINKS TECHNOLOGIES INC

8701 GEORGIA AVE STE 705

SILVER SPRING MD 209103713

NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0040

The purpose of this modification is to exercise option period 3 thereby increasing the

current exercised ceiling by $844,432 from $2,011,852.12 to $2,856,284.12 and extending the

Continued ...
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 Aor 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15AsNME AN TnIEQFGNIER ( j • 16A NAME AND TrrLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or ,pin(

ADELIS M. RODRIGUEZ

AtTDAT SIGNED 168 C 91FAMERICA d 16C- DATE SIGHED

____ ___ ____ ___ __k II 31
Previous edition unusable Prescried by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE DEC i 1 2013 howl2
-AOMDO1



4. REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED AGE OF
CONTINUATION SHEET NRC-HQ-lI-C-10-0040/NRC-HQ-ll-C-10-0040/M0007 [ O

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

See Schedule

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

(A) (B) (C) (D)i (E) (F)

period of performance through November 30, 2014.

The Contract Specialist designation for this
contract is hereby changed to Donna Berkowitz.
Contact information: Donna.Berkowitz@nrc.gov or
(301) 287-0911.

Total Excercised Ceiling: $2,856,284.12 (changed)
Total Obligated Amount: $1,838,858.92 (unchanged)
Period of Performance: 5/1/2011-11/30/2014
(changed)

NSN 7540-01-152-8067 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)

Sponsored by GSA



NRC-HQ-11-C-10-0040
Modification No. 7
Page 3 of 3

The purpose of this modification is to exercise option period 3 thereby increasing the current
exercised ceiling by $844,432 from $2,011,852.12 to $2,856,284.12 and extending the period of
performance through November 30, 2014. No funding is added to this modification.
Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

1. Section B.3 of the contract entitled: "Duration of the contract period (MAR 1987)
Alternate 4 (JUN 1988) is revised to read as follows:

"The ordering period for this contract shall commence on May 1, 2011 and will expire on
November 30, 2014. Any orders issued during this period shall be completed within the
time specified in order, unless otherwise specified herein. (See 52.216-18 Ordering.)
The term of this contract may be extended at the option of the Government for one (1)
additional optional period."

2. Section B.6 of the contract is hereby revised as follows:

(a) The ceiling for the firm fixed price portion (CLIN 0001) of this contract is $
2,232,301.92.

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this order is $1,580,692.32. The
obligated amount shall, at no time, exceed the order ceiling as specified in paragraph
(a) above. When and if the amount(s) paid and payable to the Contractor hereunder
shall equal the obligated amount, the Contractor shall not be obligated to continue
performance of the work unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the
amount obligated with respect to this order, in accordance with FAR Part 43 -
Modifications. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the obligated
amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole risk and may not be
reimbursed by the Government.

(c) The Contractor shall comply with the provisions of FAR 52.232-22 - Limitation of
Funds, for incrementally-funded contracts.

3. Section B.7 of the contract is hereby revised as follows:

(a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the labor hour portion (CLIN
0002 & 0003) under this contract is $ 623,982.20.

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract for the labor hour portion
is $258,166.60.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.


